LIGUE REGIONALE DE TIR DE LORRAINE

s
(68)

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE RIMFIRE

1 BEAUCHOT Alain
12 GREGOIRE Bernard
37 BOUZONVILLE Gérard
38 CORRADI Dominique
39 LABRETTE Bernard
40 LENDORMI Monique
51 GUIOULLIER Yveline
57 KISSENBERGER Christelle

Equipes :

ILE DE FRANCE
Thionville
Thionville
Thionville

Nitting

STEL

Nitting

Nitting

4. Thionville
8. Nitting

2023

(Extraits)

Moyenne
1499
1491
1480
1478
1478
1478
1469
1464

4449
4411

CREIL
21-25.06.2026












